
19

19

22

21

23

23

22

12

13

14

14

13

14

13

Lychee and Pomegranate Spritzer 
Litchi Liqueur, Pomegrantate shrubs 

Szechuan Mule 
Szechuan pepper infused vodka, Lime

Green Tea and Apple Daiquiri 
Green tea infused white rum, Lime, Green apple shrubs 

5 Spice Old Fashioned 
Dark rum, 5 spice syrup, orange bitters 

Lemongrass and Chilli Margarita 
Chilli infused tequila, Lemongrass syrup, Lime 

COCKTAILS 

Ginger Ginger 
Gin, Green ginger wine, Lemongrass, Honey syrup, Lime 

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Litchi Liqueur, Dolin Vermouth 

23Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

SPIRITS 

Absolut Vodka

Bombay Gin 

Hendricks Gin

Four Pillars Rare Dry Gin

Makers Mark Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Jose Cuervo Especial Tequila 



12

10

10

13

14

12

12

5

7

5

5

16

25

27

MALT WHISKY

Mars Iwai Tradition Whisky Wine Cask Finish

Mars Shinshu Asagi Madara 8YO Whisky

Mars Komagatake Limited Edition Single Malt

BEER

Stone & Wood Lager, Byron Bay 

Tsingtao, China

Asahi, Japan

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale, Byron Bay

OTHERS

Mineral water

Elderflower Tonic Mocktail

Lychee and Pomegranate Fizz Mocktail

Juice (Apple, Orange)

Lemon Lime Bitter

Lemonade

Coke

TEA AND COFFEE

Green Jasmine 

Lemongrass and ginger 

Peppermint

Earl grey

English breakfast 

Espresso

Latte

Flat White

Capuccino

4.5

5

5

5

5

3.5

4

4

4

SWEET - 375ml

Quinta do Portal Reserve Moscatel 2004

 

Duoro Valley, Portugal
11 47

Massolino Moscato d’Asti 2020 

 

Piedmont, Italy 
74



 

Rioja, Spain

Massolino Langhe Nebbiolo 2020 
Piedmont, Italy 

152

Louis Latour Marsannay Rouge 2019 
Burgundy, France

147

Gran Cerdo Tempranillo 2022

 Rioja, Spain
90

Castel Giocondo Brunello Di Montalcino 2017 
 Frescobaldi, Italy 

221

Pierre Gaillard Clos De Cuminaille 2020
 Rhone Valley, France

239

64

67

74

116

 

EUROPEAN RED 

HALF BOTTLES

Finca Las Moras Malbec 2021  
San Juan, Argentina

62

16 76

80

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Loredan Prosecco
Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italy

17

70

NV Domaine de La Grande Coté Brut
Bourgogne, France

90

Champagne Laherete Freres Ultradition Brut 
Champagne, France

225

Champagne Philipponnat Royale Réserve Rosé 
Champagne, France

Pierre-Marie Chermette Beaujolais Les Griottes 2020
Beaujolais, France

Spring Vale Estate Chardonnay 2018
Cranbrook, Tasmania

Massolino Moscato d’Asti 2020
Piedmont, Italy

Champagne Philipponnat Royale Réserve Rosé
Champagne, France

286

AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND WHITE

The Pass Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Marlborough, New Zealand

13

18

62

Voyager Estate Chenin Blanc 2022
Margaret River, Western Australia

68

Garagiste Merricks Pinot Gris 2022
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria 

78

Adelina Arneis 2022
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

85Swinney Riesling 2022
Frankland River, Western Australia

75

Pike & Joyce ‘Sirocco’ Chardonnay 2021
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

80

Bannockburn Chardonnay 2022
Geelong, Victoria

172

15 70Mt Macleod Chardonnay 2022
Gippsland, Victoria

La Resistance Organic G/S/M 2018 
Rhone Valley, France

Bodegas Exopto Rioja Bozeto de Exopto 2020



EUROPEAN WHITE

Von Buhl Estate Riesling QBA Trocken 2021
Pfalz, Germany

70Castel Firmian Pinot Grigio 2021
Trentino, Italy

82

Cantina Terlaner DOC
Pinot Bianco/Chardonnay/Sauvingon Blanc 2021
Alto Adige, Italy

102

Amphibolite Les Haux Muscadet 2021 108

Vincent Tremblay Petit Chablis 2022
Chablis, Burgundy, France

175Gerard Boulay Sancerre Tradition Sauvignon Blanc
2021
Loire Valley, France

122

ROSE

Spinifex Rosé 2022
 Barossa Valley, South Australia

15

75

Chateau de L’Escarelle Rosé 2022 
 Provence, France

16 72

Loire Valley, France

AUSTRALIAN & NEW ZEALAND RED

14 65Pirathon Blue Shiraz 2022
Barossa Valley, South Australia 

16

15

75Silkwood Pinot Noir 2021  
Pemberton, Western Australia

70

Place of Changing Winds Syrah 2021 
Heathcote, Victoria 

115

Spinifex Syrah 2021  
Barossa Valley, South Australia 

95Adelina Nebbiolo 2019  
Clare Valley, South Australia 

122

Quealy Seventeen Rows Pinot Noir 2021 
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria 

150

Murdoch Hill Cab/Merlot 2021  
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

72

Voyager Estate Coastal Cabernet Sauvignon 
2021
Margaret River, Western Australia  

 


